FAMILY POOL TIMETABLE

MONDAY  [TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
6.30
7.00 M SWIM
7.30 M SWIM
8.00 MSWIM
8.30 M SWIM MSWIM
9.00 WB M SWIM MSWIM
9.30 WB M SWIM EDENHURST
10.00 WB M SWIM EDENHURST
10.30 WB M SWIM EDENHURST
EDENHURST
EDENHURST
M SWIM
M SWIM
M SWIM
M SWIM
M SWIM
M SWIM
MSWIM
15.30 WB M SWIM M SWIM
16.00 WB
16.30 WB
17.00 WB
17.30 WB
18.00 WB
18.30 WB
19.00 WATERSTARS
19.30
20.00
20.30
21.00
HALF USE

THURSDAY

WB

WATERSTARS

FRIDAY SATURDAY
M SWIM
M SWIM
M SWIM
M SWIM
M SWIM
M SWIM
M SWIM
WATERSTARS
WB M SWIM
WB M SWIM
WB M SWIM
M SWIM
M SWIM
WB
WATERSTARS
WATERSTARS
WATERSTARS
WATERSTARS
WATERSTARS

SUNDAY

CHESHIRE

6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
8.30
9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.00
13.30
14.00

CHESHIRE

14.30

CHESHIRE
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15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00

18.30
19.00
19.30
20.00
20.30
21.00

mMciub

00000 SPA AND

TERM
TIME

HALF USE


https://mclubspaandfitness.co.uk/

