FAMILY POOL TIMETABLE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY		7
6.30		. 5 2557 11				CLOSED	CLOSED	6.30	~
7.00		M SWIM				CLOSED	CLOSED	7.00	NE S. CO.
7.30		M SWIM				M SWIM	CLOSED	7.30	
8.00			MSWIM			M SWIM		8.00	AND ON A
8.30		M SWIM	MSWIM			WS/MSWIM	CHESHIRE	8.30	
9.00	WB	M SWIM	MSWIM		M SWIM	WS/MSWIM	CHESHIRE	9.00	SPA
9.30	WB	M SWIM	EDENHURST	WB/WB	M SWIM	WS/MSWIM	CHESHIRE	9.30	
10.00	WB	M SWIM	EDENHURST	WB/WB	M SWIM	WS/MSWIM	CHESHIRE	10.00	
10.30	WB	M SWIM	EDENHURST	WB/WB	M SWIM	WS/MSWIM	CHESHIRE	10.30	1
11.00	AQUA	AQUA	EDENHURST	WB/WB	M SWIM	WS/MSWIM	Turtle Tots	11.00	
11.30	AQUA	AQUA	EDENHURST	WB		WATERSTARS	Turtle Tots	11.30	TERM
12.00	AQUA		M SWIM	AQUA	WB	M SWIM	Turtle Tots	12.00	TIME
12.30	AQUA	WB/MSWIM	M SWIM	AQUA	WB	M SWIM	CHESHIRE/TT	12.30	AQUA
13.00		WB/MSWIM	M SWIM		WB	M SWIM	CHESHIRE/TT	13.00	HALF US
13.30		WB/MSWIM	M SWIM		WB/MSWIM	M SWIM	CHESHIRE/TT	13.30	FULL US
14.00	WB	WB/MSWIM	M SWIM		WB/MSWIM	M SWIM	CHESHIRE	14.00	9th-23rd No
14.30	WB	WB/MSWIM	M SWIM		WB	WS/MSWIM	CHESHIRE	14.30	
15.00	WB	M SWIM	MSWIM			WS/MSWIM	CHESHIRE	15.00	
15.30	WB	M SWIM	M SWIM			WS/MSWIM		15.30	
16.00	WB	WS/MSWIM	WS/MSWIM		WATERSTARS	WS/MSWIM		16.00	
16.30	WB	WS/MSWIM	WS/MSWIM	WATERSTARS	WATERSTARS	WS/MSWIM		16.30	
17.00	WB	WS/MSWIM	WS/MSWIM	WS/MSWIM	WATERSTARS	WS/MSWIM		17.00	
17.30	WB	WS/MSWIM	WS/MSWIM	WS/MSWIM	WATERSTARS			17.30	
18.00	WB	WS/MSWIM	WS/MSWIM	WS/MSWIM	WATERSTARS	CLOSED	CLOSED	18.00	
18.30	WB	WS/MSWIM	WS/MSWIM	WS/MSWIM		CLOSED	CLOSED	18.30	
19.00	AQUA		WATERSTARS	AQUA		CLOSED	CLOSED	19.00	
19.30	AQUA			AQUA		CLOSED	CLOSED	19.30	
20.00	AQUA			AQUA		CLOSED	CLOSED	20.00	
20.30						CLOSED	CLOSED	20.30]
21.00						CLOSED	CLOSED	21.00	
	FULL USE	HALF USE	NO USE	AQUA NO USE		Updated 30/10/2	3		